
Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

Fremdunternehmer
Clenze KGS
Clenze Kirche
Corvin
Reddereitz
Vaddensen
Braudel
Zarenthien
Hohenvolkfien Abzw. B 493
Kröte Abzw. B 493
Dommatzen Abzw. B 493
Dommatzen Ort
Dommatzen Steingarten
Klein Wittfeitzen
Maddau
Sareitz
Groß Wittfeitzen Kirche
Gohlau
Hohenvolkfien
Prepow
Middefeitz
Gülden
Zernien Ort
Zernien Bahnhof
Zernien Schule
Riebrau
Zernien Am Räuberberg
Braasche Ort

ab

an

9201001

10:08
10:10

« 10:14
« 10:18
« 10:21
« 10:23
« 10:26
« 10:28
« 10:30
« 10:31
« 10:32
« 10:33
« 10:35
« 10:38
« 10:40
« 10:42
« 10:44
« 10:47
« 10:50
« 10:51
« 10:54
« 10:56
« 10:58
« 11:00
« 11:04
« 11:07

11:09

Mo-Fr Schule

Zusätzliche Fahrplaninformation 
« - nur zum Ausstieg

Gültig ab 30.01.2026

8201 Clenze - Zarenthien - Zernien - Braasche

Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2,  Lüchow, 05841 120 555
lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, https://wendlandmobil.de/,   
   
 


