


**8201 Clenze - Zarenthien - Zernien - Braasche**

 Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2, Lüchow, 05841 120 555  
 lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, <https://wendlandmobil.de/>

	Mo-Fr Schule
	9201001
<b>Verkehrsbeschränkungen</b>	
<b>Hinweise</b>	
<b>Fremdunternehmer</b>	
Clenze KGS	ab 10:08
Clenze Kirche	10:10
Corvin	10:14
Reddereitz	10:18
Vaddensen	10:21
Braudel	10:23
Zarenthien	10:26
Hohenfolkien Abzw. B 493	10:28
Krote Abzw. B 493	10:30
Dommatzen Abzw. B 493	10:31
Dommatzen Ort	10:32
Dommatzen Steingarten	10:33
Klein Wittfeitzen	10:35
Maddau	10:38
Sareitz	10:40
Groß Wittfeitzen Kirche	10:42
Gohlau	10:44
Hohenfolkien	10:47
Prepow	10:50
Middlefeitz	10:51
Gülden	10:54
Zernien Ort	10:56
Zernien Bahnhof	10:58
Zernien Schule	11:00
Riebrau	11:04
Zernien Am Räuberberg	11:07
Braasche Ort	an 11:09

**Zusätzliche Fahrplaninformation**

( - nur zum Ausstieg